BlankApparel.ca

Adidas - Space Dyed Polo - A591

4.9 oz./yd? (US), 8.2 oz/L yd (CA), 100% recycled polyester mesh

Regular fit
Three-button placket
Contrast adidas logo on right sleeve

This product meets the following Sustainable Style subcategory:

Sustainable Materials: contains 100% recycled polyester

To our Canadian customers: Please note adidas products cannot be

exported internationally. Consult our Terms and Conditions section for

more information.

Colors

Finished Measurements

S M
Body Length 28 3/4 291/2
Chest Circumference 405/9 43 5/7
Sleeve Length 91/3 91/2

301/3
46 6/4

10

XL

311/9
50

10 2/7
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2XL

32
54

103/5

3XL

33
577/8

11

4XL

34
62 3/5

112/9
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